Sectie

F2B

F2D
F3A
F3B
F3C
F3G
F3K
F3Q
F4H
F5B
F5J
555
SAM

Coordinator

Robert Liber Inter
Robert Liber Debutant
Robert Liber
Inge van De Keere
Marc Mélter
Guy Vanderschelden
Jan Timmermans
Steven De Weerdt
Alain Salon
Wim Reynders
Dieter Beckers
Rudy Van Cauwenbergh
Stefaan De Hauwere
Yves Bourgeois

Gold

David Liber

Marc Verbinnen
Guillaume Liber
Benoit Dierickx
Marc Molter-Feyen
Guy Vanderschelden
Steeve Hansoulle
Kristof Verschoren
Etienne Belluz
Wim Reynders
Hugues Lefebvre
Chris Gyssens
Lysandre Dardenne

Silver

Paul Van Dort
Dirk Vandoninck
Dimitri Janssens
Gérard Wérion
Andy Heindrichs
Jos Kenens

Steven De Weerdt
Thierry Graz

Eric Smeets

Gilles Lefebvre
André Lenaerts
Patrick Pee

Bronze

Jan Odeyn
Tom Callant

Peter Dewulf

Rudi Marién
Jacques Wouters
Luc Bosson

Stefaan De Hauwere
Patrick Pee

Bart Marién

Comment

4 Junior - Oscar Henry

Geen geldig kampioenschap
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Total

Participants Participations Concours

6 22 4/4
4 11 4/4
3 9 4/4
8 30 5/5
2 4 2/2
2 3 2/3
5 18 /3
18 77 8/8
13 48 5/7
25 6/6
8 16 3/4 + 1inte
19 70 4/8
34 113 8/8
0/5

129 446
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